RESOURCE

00000
00008
06100
08000
09800
30100
30103
30106
65000
74052

00010
00011
00016
00018
00030
00031
00032
05100
42030
53100
60101
60102
65003

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Mandated Cost Reimbursement
Civic Center Net Income
Unrestricted: Contributed

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title 1 Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
Special Education NonPersonnel
CC Prof Learn: PLC/Tchr Collab

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers

District Allocation

Custodial Personnel
Custodial Supplies

Impact Aid

Rentals / Civic Center

Title Il LEP

Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
ASES-Primetime-Site Tutoring
Special Education Personnel

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources
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SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY

BUDGET

DEPARTMENT 0285 - Walker Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2015
As of 12/11/2014

ORIGINAL

TRANSFERS

ADJUSTED

EXPENDITURES

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES
and ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT
BALANCES

49,444.00 200.00 49,644.00 21,184.27 4,242.69 24,217.04
0.00 4,576.00 4,576.00 0.00 0.00 4,576.00

0.00 12,999.00 12,999.00 0.00 0.00 12,999.00

0.00 9,924.00 9,924.00 1,440.00 0.00 8,484.00
130,331.00 0.00 130,331.00 48,867.11 32,597.93 48,865.96
103,288.00 0.00 103,288.00 35,151.73 10,693.89 57,442.38
1,966.00 0.00 1,966.00 320.52 0.00 1,645.48
9,823.00 0.00 9,823.00 6,000.00 0.00 3,823.00
360.00 0.00 360.00 55.80 0.00 304.20

0.00 33,680.00 33,680.00 7,622.37 0.00 26,057.63
295,212.00 61,379.00 356,591.00 120,641.80 47,534.51 188,414.69
2,396,144.00 0.00 2,396,144.00 935,461.34 1,352,537.15 108,145.51
19,931.00 0.00 19,931.00 5,007.42 0.00 14,923.58
101,586.00 0.00 101,586.00 44,269.42 68,583.19 (11,266.61)
0.00 0.00 0.00 19,448.59 66,249.54 (85,698.13)
169,299.00 0.00 169,299.00 38,129.11 0.00 131,169.89
6,750.00 0.00 6,750.00 2,659.73 735.61 3,354.66
0.00 0.00 0.00 29,447.50 105,188.58 (134,636.08)

0.00 0.00 0.00 992.87 0.00 (992.87)
26,465.00 0.00 26,465.00 7,655.92 0.00 18,809.08
19,488.00 0.00 19,488.00 7,389.11 11,977.21 121.68
130,758.00 0.00 130,758.00 40,261.85 99,615.42 (9,119.27)
9,119.00 1.00 9,120.00 519.59 0.00 8,600.41
420,977.00 0.00 420,977.00 149,897.39 247,882.25 23,197.36
3,300,517.00 1.00 3,300,518.00 1,281,139.84 1,952,768.95 66,609.21
3,595,729.00 61,380.00 3,657,109.00 1,401,781.64 2,000,303.46 255,023.90




